
Leader Sequence

Race
1000 Miles of Sebring
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

LMP1

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  1  20  20  20 8 H

SMP Racing BR Engineering BR1 - AER  21  21  1  1 17

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  22  253  232  252 8 H

LMP2

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  105  105  105 37

Signatech Alpine Matmut Alpine A470 - Gibson  106  106  1  1 36

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  107  239  133  238 37

LMGTE Pro

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  1  25  25  25 92

BMW Team MTEK BMW M8 GTE  26  28  3  3 82

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  29  29  1  1 95

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  30  79  50  50 67

BMW Team MTEK BMW M8 GTE  80  80  1  4 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  81  109  29  79 67

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  110  110  1  1 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  111  112  2  2 97

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  113  139  27  106 67

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  140  141  2  3 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  142  143  2  4 97

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  144  162  19  125 67

BMW Team MTEK BMW M8 GTE  163  163  1  1 81

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  164  169  6  131 67

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  170  171  2  5 91

BMW Team MTEK BMW M8 GTE  172  193  22  23 81

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  194  201  8  13 91

BMW Team MTEK BMW M8 GTE  202  219  18  41 81

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  220  226  7  20 91

LMGTE Am

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  1  75  75  75 56

Spirit of Race Ferrari F488 GTE  76  87  12  12 54

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage  88  116  29  29 98

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  117  137  21  96 56

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  138  146  9  9 77

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  147  166  20  116 56

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  167  174  8  17 77

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  175  195  21  137 56

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  196  221  26  43 77
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